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The most durable
floor marking tape

SUPERIOR DURABILITY e EASY APPLICATION e HIGH VISIBILITY



TOUGHSTRIPE™

Floor Marking

Superior Durability

Spend less time replacing damaged or worn
lines for a better looking, more efficient facility.

¢ Withstands forklift traffic without tearing or lifting

¢ | ow profile design minimises tears and scratches
from skids, pallet jacks, etc.

¢ Rugged polyester with ultra aggressive adhesive

High Visibility
Get the same visibility of painted floor
markings - and pay less.

¢ High gloss surface shines like new paint

¢ | ow-profile minimises debris build-up along the
edges that occurs with thicker (extruded) floor tapes

e Surface resists marks
and smudges and
cleans up like new

¢ Available in a variety
of high impact colours

FPainless Removal

Easily remove floor markings without damaging
the floor or leaving adhesive residue.

¢ Does not chip and flake when being removed —
comes off in one piece

e Clean removal without any unsightly adhesive residue
or damage to the floor

casy Application

Quickly lay down smooth, straight lines -
without the help of co-workers.

e Can be easily applied by one person working alone

e Sitiff polyester with liner
prevents tape stretching
and reduces wrinkles and
wavy uneven lines

¢ No special floor
preparation required —
just clean with common
detergents
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Die-Cut Shapes

Use different shapes, colours and sizes for
more effective, durable floor markings.

¢ Dashes, dots, arrows, footprints, and corner marks
(L, T and + shapes)

e |onger lasting markings — Minimises the risk of
damage and facilitates fast repair

¢ Selected dashes, dots and arrows are pre-spaced
on transfer tape, making it incredibly easy to lay
down straight evenly spaced lines
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TOUGHSTRIPE™

Floor Marking

Brady B-514 Floor Marking Polyester

ToughStripe™ floor marking products are made with Brady’s new B-514 Polyester. ToughStripe
products are ideal for marking aisles, passageways and storage locations, and pointing out important
safety equipment and egress paths.

2 mil thickness

Resists harsh chemicals

Service temperature range of -18°C to 54°C

Exceeds safety standards for clean,
dry non-slip surfaces per OSHA 1910.22

FLOOR MARKING TAPE B-514

99 mm DIA

104404

104405

104400

104401

104402

Black Red Green Blue Yellow ?Iic;k//\;elllc/w}/ /F;e;ﬂ;\l}lr}lt/e / ;BI/a;:I;/yV;\}ti
50.80 mm x 30 m 104310 104311 104313 104315 104314 104316 104312 104317 104318 104319
76.20 mm x 30 m 104340 104341 104343 104345 104344 104346 104342 104347 104348 104349
101.60 mm x 30 m 104370 104371 104373 104375 104374 104376 104372 104377 104378 104379
DOTS - 300 / ROLL B-514
Black Red Green Blue Yellow

104403

ARROWS 100 / PACKAGE B-514

Black

50.80 x 127 mm

104416

White
104417

Red
104412

Green
104413

Blue
104414

Yellow
104415

76.20 x 203.20 mm

104422

104423

104418

104419

104420

104421

101.60 x 254 mm

104428

104429

104424

104425

104426

104427

Black

254 x 89 mm

104410

FOOTPRINTS - 10 / PACKAGE (5 RIGHT - 5 LEFT) B-514

White
104411

Red
104406

Green
104407

Blue
104408

Yellow
104409

CORNER MARKS - "L" 20 / PACKAGE B-514

Black

50.80 x 127 mm

104434

White
104435

ed
104430

Green
104431

Blue
104432

:U

Yellow
104433

76.20 x 203.20 mm

104446

104447

104442

104443

104444

104445

101.60 x 254 mm

104458

104459

104454

104455

104456

104457

DIVIDER MARKS - "T" 20/ PACKAGE B-514

Black

50.80 x 127 mm

104440

White
104441

Red
104436

Green
104437

Blue
104438

Yellow
104439

76.20 x 203.20 mm

104452

104453

104448

104449

104450

104451

101.60 x 254 mm

104464

104465

104460

104461

104462

104463

CENTRE MARKS - "+" 20 / PACKAGE B-514

Black

50.80 x 127 mm

104470

White
104471

Red
104466

Green
104467

Blue
104468

Yellow
104469

76.20 x 203.20 mm

104476

104477

104472

104473

104474

104475

101.60 x 254 mm

104482

104483

104478

104479

104480

104481

PRESPACED SHAPES (SPACED 457 MM APART) B-514

Black

88.90 mm x 30 m — 55 dots

104525

White
104522

Red
104521

Green
104520

Blue
104524

Yellow
104523

50.80 x 127 mm x 30 m - 52 arrows

104554

104555

104526

104527

104528

104529

50.80 x 203.20 mm x 30 m — 46 dashes

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

104556
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TOUGHSTRIPE™

Floor Marking
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Marking Kits

Brady’s Premium 5S Marking Kits provide everything you need to
58S your facility, enhancing workplace organisation and efficiency.
The Kkits include:

ToughStripe™ floor marking tapes (1 roll each of yellow, red, blue, green)

¢ 50.80 mm floor marking tape e 50.80 mm L-shaped corner marks

CELL 1067008 BOND
Toolboard / workbench marking tapes (1 roll each of black, red, blue, green) fq..'T 1

¢ 304.80 mm Shadow* vinyl
I. -I-
%

e 12.70 mm L-shaped corner marks
Shadow vinyl allows you to quickly and easily create tool shadows to exact size and shape. Simply place the tool or
object over the vinyl, trace the outline, cut and apply to workplace surface.

e 12.70 mm border tape

Kits that also include a BMP™71 portable label printer and GlobalMark®2 with a starter set of supplies are also available.
For more information, go to www.bradyeurope.com and search on “Premium 5S Marking Kits”.

Floor Labels

Create custom-printed floor labels using your Brady label printer!

e Same durability and performance as ToughStripe™ floor marking tape
e Easy 3-step process: print label, position on floor, apply overlaminate

e Supplied as cartridges for use with BMP™71 label printer
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Puskas Tivadar u. 4. 08302 Mataro Deem House, Walkers Court E
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Web: www.identipro.co.uk






